Advanced Digital Logic GmbH, Eiserfelder Straße 316 D-57080 Siegen,                                Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.  4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101
Germany  P. +49 (0) 271 250 810 0  F. +49 (0) 271 250 810 20                                   San Diego, CA 92117-4345  P. +1 858 490-0597  F. +1 858 490-0599
e-mail:  sales@adl-europe.com; web:  www.adl-europe.com                                                                   e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
                                                                 PC/104-Plus
Data subject to change without notice
ADLS15PC - Intel Atom CPU 1.1GHz - 1.60GHz
Features
• Intel® AtomTM

designed for this product.  Contact your sales representative for
more information.
Ordering Information
Item Codes  Part#  Description
ADLS15PC-110 292310 PC104/Plus Atom 1.1GHz 0GB SSD
ADLS15PC-112 292312 PC104/Plus Atom 1.1GHz 2GB SSD
ADLS15PC-114 292314 PC104/Plus Atom 1.1GHz 4GB SSD
ADLS15PC-160 292360 PC104/Plus Atom 1.60GHz 0GB SSD
ADLS15PC-162 292362 PC104/Plus Atom 1.60GHz 2GB SSD
ADLS15PC-164 292364 PC104/Plus Atom 1.60GHz 4GB SSD
ADLS15PC-168 292368 PC104/Plus Atom 1.60GHz 8GB SSD
Thermal Solutions
ADLS15PC-SPREADER 292061 .6” Heat Spreader for chassis mounting
ADLS15PC-FANSINK 292063 Active Heat Sink Set ADLS15PC
ADLS15PC-PASSIVELP 292062 Passive low profile heatsink
Standard DDR2-RAM
DDR2-DRAM512-6SM 996925 915/945DDR2 512MB 667MHz 200pin
DDR2-DRAM1024-6SM 996025 915/945DDR2 1GB 667MHz 200pin
DDR2-DRAM2048-6SM 996125 915/945DDR2 2GB 667MHz 200pin
DDR2-RAM Ext. Temp
DDR2-DRAM512-EX 996927 915/945DDR2 512MB 667MHz 200pin -40°C - +85°C
DDR2-DRAM1024-EX 996027 915/945DDR2 1GB 667MHz 200pin -40°C - +85°C
DDR2-DRAM2048-EX 996127 915/945DDR2 2GB 667MHz 200pin -40°C - +85°C
*More options may be available, please contact our Sales office *
ADLS15PC-1” 292064 1” Heat Spreader for chassis mounting
Advanced Digital Logic GmbH, Eiserfelder Straße 316 D-57080 Siegen,                                Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.  4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101
Germany  P. +49 (0) 271 250 810 0  F. +49 (0) 271 250 810 20                                   San Diego, CA 92117-4345  P. +1 858 490-0597  F. +1 858 490-0599
e-mail:  sales@adl-europe.com; web:  www.adl-europe.com                                                                   e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
                                                                 PC/104-Plus